
UCHA Fall Cutting #2
Legacy Events Center Farmington, UT 84 works
Saturday, Sept 21, 2013
Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
Open
Krunch Time Scott Amos Pamela B Shaeffer 74 $456.00
Trix At Night Jake Ream Leann Wilson 73 $304.00
Fe Playin My Way Vince Bellon Marty Kaufman 72 $0.00
Pretty Katz Andy Christensen Brent E Burk 71 $0.00
Little Sun Rey Lawson Hadlock Pete & Donna Sartin 0 $0.00

Class Total $760.00
$50,000 Amateur
Jrs Case Of Diablo David Hughes David & Marla Hughes 72 $420.80
Ss Flashy Black Leann Wilson Leann Wilson 71 $0.00
Pain In My Acre Ehrin Dawson George & Ehrin Dawson 70 $0.00

Class Total $420.80
$35,000 Non Pro
Trix At Night Leann Wilson Leann Wilson 74 $215.28
Light N Reycie Lora Roberts Lora Roberts 73 $143.52
Hickory Dickory Rock Leslie Taylor Jade & Leslie Taylor 71 $0.00
Magic Sandy Richard Brimley Richard Brimley 60 $0.00
Smooth Alana Susan Fullen Susan Fullen 60 $0.00
Playfull Reward David A Whitaker David A Whitaker 60 $0.00

Class Total $358.80
$15,000 Amateur
Somebody Busy Playin Colton Wade Glen L Wade 72 $358.80
Hangem High Lena Janell Ander Barton Bryan Barton 71.5 $269.10
One Pepto Cat Dianne Schaeffer Jim & Dianne Schaeffer 71 $134.55
Quanah O Cat Sausha Ream Paul & Nicole Ream 71 $134.55
Light N Reycie Lora Roberts Lora Roberts 70 $0.00
Playfull Reward David A Whitaker David A Whitaker 70 $0.00
Miss Stylish Wiskey George Dawson George & Ehrin Dawson 69 $0.00
Crosstown Cat Terry Scott Allen Terry Scott Allen 69 $0.00
Pretty Katz Brent E Burk Brent E Burk 68 $0.00
Magical Inspiration Matthew Porter Matthew Porter 68 $0.00
Hickory Dickory Rock Leslie Taylor Jade & Leslie Taylor 67 $0.00
Show Me Your Boon Jade Taylor Jade & Leslie Taylor 65 $0.00
Louis Starlight Sheila Danie Garner Sheila Danie Garner 60 $0.00
Hagens Playboy Sadie Ream Paul & Nicole Ream 60 $0.00
Very Superstitious Russ Swilor Russ Swilor 60 $0.00

Class Total $897.00
$10,000 Novice Horse
High Brow Tuesday Tom Campbell Helen J Larsen 74 $456.00
Imma Be Jake Ream Richard Brimley 73 $304.00
Dualin Magic Shawn Tree Fred & Tami Lowry 72 $0.00
Incredicat Luke Denton Dennis C Cusick 71 $0.00
Bet It All On Me Luke Denton Paul & Nicole Ream 60 $0.00

Class Total $760.00
$3,000 Novice Horse
Hydrive Jewel Luke Denton Glen L Wade 73 $566.40
El Costa Alota Lena Mike Zebarth Debra Allred 72.5 $377.60



Miya Luke Denton Glen L Wade 72 $0.00
SS Angles TR Jake Ream Leann Wilson 71 $0.00
Ms Clamity Jayne Julie Williams Julie Williams 69 $0.00
Hr Annies Player Vince Bellon Marty Kaufman 64 $0.00
Smooth Stylish Oak Lawson Hadlock David A Whitaker 0 $0.00

Class Total $944.00
$15,000 N.H., Non Pro
Pain In My Acre Ehrin Dawson George & Ehrin Dawson 74 $340.80
Hangem High Lena Bryan Barton Bryan Barton 73 $227.20
Show Me Your Boon Jade Taylor Jade & Leslie Taylor 72.5 $0.00
Imma Be Richard Brimley Richard Brimley 72 $0.00
Bet It All On Me Paul Ream Paul Ream 60 $0.00

Class Total $568.00
$2,000 Limit Rider
Somebody Busy Playin Colton Wade Glen L Wade 74 $216.20
Playboys Ray Jay Blake Christensen Blake Christensen 72 $151.80
Highbrows Peppy Dustin R Pace Rande S Pace 71 $92.00
WSR Flash of Glamour Lindsey Adams Austin Adams 70 $0.00
Louis Starlight Sheila Danie Garner Sheila Danie Garner 69 $0.00
Lucky Ima CP Randy Stephenson Janell Ander Barton 67 $0.00
Oh Cay Jenny Leigh Kati Shippy Mark Monsen 66 $0.00
Crosstown Cat Terry Scott Allen Terry Scott Allen 65 $0.00
Incredicat Dennis Cusick Dennis Cusick 60 $0.00
Cash Shy Remedy Craig N Ord Craig & Julie Ord 0 $0.00

Class Total $460.00
Sr Youth Points
Senora Bob Ian Dixon David & Eulale Dixon 72 5.0
Play It Red Kacee Waldron Kacee Waldron 70 4.0
Toby Quixote Madisen Porter Matthew Porter 69 3.0
Fe Playin My Way Gage Charles Meik Marty Kaufman 68 2.0
Color Me Peppy Sidney Amos Scott Amos 60 1.0

Class Total
$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Lil Sweet Aristocrat Bryan Barton Bryan Barton 73 $429.12
Countdown Me Amy N Lancaster Amy N Lancaster 72.5 $286.08
Quanah O Cat Paul Ream Paul & Nicole Ream 72 $0.00
Very Superstitious Russ Swilor Russ Swilor 71.5 $0.00
Miss Stylish Wiskey George Dawson George & Ehrin Dawson 71 $0.00
Miss Boons Marada Fred Lowry Fred Lowry 65 $0.00
Smooth Stylish Oak David A Whitaker David A Whitaker 60 $0.00

Class Total $715.20
Derby Open
Daintys Rose Lawson Hadlock Susan Fullen 75 $530.16
One Pepto Cat Mike Zebarth Jim & Dianne Schaeffer 74 $372.24
Sashay Cat Scott Amos Bridget Rondell 73.5 $225.60
Horse Rider Owner Pay
Fancy You Boon Andy Christensen Bob Robinson 73 $0.00
Scatcat Cougar Luke Denton Glen L Wade 72.5 $0.00
Prf Purrfection Scott Amos Peter W Deleeuw 72 $0.00
Freckles Peptolena Shawn Tree Fred & Tami Lowry 72 $0.00
Rey Zoom Lawson Hadlock David A Whitaker 71 $0.00



Sarahs Super CD Luke Denton Michael A & Becky  Coronado 66 $0.00
Class Total $1128.00

Derby Non Pro
Rockin Delrey Michael R Holman Michael R Holman 73 $429.12
One Wiah Robert Schutte Robert Schutte 72.5 $286.08
Sugars Smart Kitty Austin Adams Austin Adams 72 $0.00
WSR Flash of Glamour Austin Adams Austin Adams 71 $0.00
Flashahighscore Robert Schutte Robert Schutte 70 $0.00
Catnipped George Anderson George Anderson 60 $0.00
Cats Top Shot Michael R Holman Michael R Holman 60 $0.00

Class Total $715.20


